

Thunder River Renegades

A Cowboy Action Shooting Club

Membership Application



For the Year Ending Dec. 31, ____

Please print legibly. Check One: New Member Renewal Guest

	Member Information	#	Item	Total			
Name:	Alias:		Individual - \$35				
Address:			Family - \$70				
City:	ST: Zip:		TRR Badge - \$75				
Phone:	Email:		Donation				
SASS#:	Life? 🔲 NRA: 🔄 TSRA: 🔄		Total:				
Under 18:	ROI: ROII: RO Ins:						
Family Members							
Primary:	Alias:		SASS#:				
Family Member:	Alias:	SASS#:					
Family Member:	Alias:	SASS#:					
Family Member:	Alias:	SASS#:					
Emergency Contact Information							
Name:	Relation: Pr	none	:				
Name:	Relation: Pr	none	:				

I certify that I am a citizen of the United States of America, 18 years of age or older, have never been convicted of a felony; and that I am not prevented by law from purchasing or possessing firearms for sporting purposes at public events.

I further certify that I know how to safely handle the firearms involved here, I am familiar with the safety rules that apply to firearms and I will always follow such rules while at a Thunder River Renegades, Inc. activity. I do hereby release and discharge The Thunder River Renegades, Inc. and their representatives, agents, servants, directors, employees and/or any land owner or operating facility associated with The Thunder River Renegades, Inc. from any and all liability, or every kind and character, howsoever arising, including bodily injuries and loss or damage of property, sustained by me, my guest and any other person or entity, having or asserting claims or rights, by, through or under me; and I do covenant and agree to HOLD HARMLESS AND INDEMNIFY the said entities and persons from any claims of the nature released or discharged, arising by, through or under me. I understand this is a onetime affidavit affecting me at any and all gatherings of The Thunder River Renegades, Inc.

I understand that all ammunition must be loaded to SASS (Single Action Shooting Society) specifications with lead only bullets and that all participants and spectators must wear hearing and eye protection while firearms are in use. I understand that unsafe behavior, improper use of firearms, failure to obey safety instructions, use of alcohol or drugs (illegal or performance hampering), or failure to respond to any safety command will result in immediate disqualification from the match and eviction from the range. I also understand that I assume responsibility for the actions of any minors or guests that I sponsor.

I understand that my Membership Application must be reviewed and approved by The Thunder River Renegades, Inc. Executive Board.

I AM SIGNING THIS DOCUMEN	IT FOR THE PURPOSE AND (CONSIDERATION EXPRESSE	D AS MY FREE ACT
AND DEED ON THIS	DAY OF	, 20	

Using a digital signature below constitutes agreement to the above statements.

Signed:

Parent/Guardian:

Renewals are due on January 1st. Make checks payable to: **Thunder River Renegades**